
 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE IV-SEMESTER (IT-1), 2019-2020 

  Room No. : L-301        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 
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R 

E 

A 

K 

 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON JP(B1)/DBS(B2)/MP-II(B3) DLCA DAA P&S IC 

TUE IC IT WORKSHOP DBMS   

WED DAA P&S DBMS JP DLCA  

THU JP (B2)/DBS(B3)/MP-II(B1) DAA P&S P&S(T)  

FRI DLCA DBMS JP JP(B3)/DBS(B1)/MP-II(B2)  

 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

18ITC03 DLCA Digital Logic And Computer Architecture Prof. K. Radhika 9346253642 

18ITC09 DBMS Data Base Management Systems Ms. A.Sirisha 9885266048 

18ITC10 JP Java Programming Dr. B.VeeraJyothi 9652754950 

18ITC11 DAA Design and Analysis of Algorithms Mr. S.Rakesh 9951397356 

18MTC09 P&S Probability and Statistics Dr. B.R.Sreedhar (Dept. Maths) 9440461196 

18EGM01 IC Indian Constitution Mr. V. Laxman (Dept. English) 8331816207 
 

          PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

18ITC07 ITWS IT WORKSHOP 
Mr V. Santhosh(B1) 

Ms. Y. Gnyana Deepa(B2) 

18ITC12 DBS Data Base Systems Lab 
Ms. A. Sirisha  

Ms. E.Ramalakshmi(B1,B2,B3) 

18ITC 13 JPLAB Java Programming Lab 

Dr. B.Veerajyothi 

Mr. K. Rajesh Kannan(B1,B2) 

Ms. B.Surya Samantha(B3) 

18ITC14 MP-II Mini Project Lab - II 

Dr. M.Venugopala chari (B1) 

Prof.  K. Radhika (B2) 

Ms. B.Surya Samantha (B3) 

 

During Practical Sessions Instructions will be given and Algorithms will be explained, etc.  

 

Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-18-737-001 to 022                                    

Batch2: 1601-18-737-023 to 044 

Batch3: 1601-18-737-045 to remaining 

 

IT Workshop Batches 

Batch -1: 1601-18-737-001 to 033                                 

Batch-2: 1601-18-737-034 to remaining 

 

Class Coordinator: Ms. K.Sugamya 

           Head of the Department 

 

 

 



 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE IV-SEMESTER (IT-2), 2019-2020 

  Room No. : L-302        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 
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H 
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R 

E 

A 

K 

 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON DBMS DAA JP P&S   

TUE P&S DBMS DLCA JP(B1)/DBS(B2)/MP-II(B3)  

WED JP DLCA IC JP(B2)/DBS(B3)/MP-II(B1)  

THU DAA DBMS P&S IC IT WORKSHOP 

FRI DLCA JP(B3)/DBS(B1)/MP-II(B2) DAA P&S(T)  

 

THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

18ITC03 DLCA Digital Logic And Computer Architecture Ms. E.Ramalakshmi 9553602042 

18ITC09 DBMS Data Base Management Systems Ms. T.SatyaKiranmai 9441424586 

18ITC10 JP Java Programming Mr. K.GangadharRao 9866898894 

18ITC11 DAA Design and Analysis of Algorithms Ms. R.Deepa 8088326583 

18MTC09 P&S Probability and Staticstics Dr. B.R.Sreedhar (Dept. Maths) 9440461196 

18EGM01 IC Indian Constitution Mr. V. Laxman (Dept. English) 8331816207 

 

          PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

18ITC07 ITWS IT WORKSHOP 
Mr. V. Santhosh(B1) 

Mr. S.Rakesh (B2) 

18ITC12 DBS Data Base Systems Lab 

Ms. T.SatyaKiranmai  

Ms. Y.Gyana Deepa(B1) 
Ms. K.N.V.S.Sridevi (B2,B3) 

18ITC 13 JPLAB Java Programming Lab 

Mr. K.GangadharRao  

Mr. P.VasanthSena (B2,B3) 

Mr. K.Rajesh Kannan (B1) 

18ITC14 MP-II Mini Project Lab - II 

Ms. E.Ramalakshmi (B1), 

Ms.  K. Sugamya (B2), 

Ms. Y.Gnyana Deepa (B3) 

 

During Practical Sessions Instructions will be given and Algorithms will be explained, etc.  

Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-18-737-061 to 082  

Batch2: 1601-18-737-083 to 104 

Batch3: 1601-18-737-105 to remaining 

 

IT Workshop Batches 

Batch -1: 1601-18-737-061 to 092                                   

Batch-2: 1601-18-737-093 to remaining 

 

Class Coordinator: Ms. E.Ramalakshmi 

           Head of the Department 

 



 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VI-SEMESTER (IT-1), 2019-2020 

  Room No. : L-303        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 
 

 

L 
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N 
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H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON DWDM PCD AI OOSD PCD (T) CNSP(T) 

TUE NP(B1)/DM(B2)/MP-IV(B3) DIP/IRS/EC CNSP  

WED PCD DWDM OOSD NP(B2)/DM(B3)/MP-IV(B1) 

THU CNSP DIP/IRS/EC PCD AI DWDM OOSD 

FRI AI CNSP DIP/IRS/EC NP(B3)/DM(B1)/MP-IV(B2) 

 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

16ITC24 CNSP 
Computer Networks & Socket 

Programming 

Mr. U.Sai Ram 

Mr. K.GangadharRao(T)  
Mr. K.Rajesh Kannan(T) 

8143364133 

 

 

16ITC25 DWDM Data Ware housing &Data Mining Mr. R.Govardhan Reddy 8886161630 

16ITC26 AI Artificial Intelligence Ms. Kratika Sharma 8989541773 

16ITC27 PCD Principals of Compiler Design 

Ms. K.N.V.S.Sridevi 

Dr. Pragathi Priyadarshinee(T) 

Mr. R.Govardhan Reddy(T) 

9985135993 

 

 

16ITE06 
Elective-II 

(OOSD) 
OOSD using UML Dr. Pragathi Priyadarshinee 9676297025 

16ITE07 

16ITE08 

16ITE09 

Elective-III 

(DIP/IRS/E-

Commerce) 

Digital Image Processing (L-303)/ 

Information Retrieval Systems     

(L-305)/  E-Commerce(L-301&302) 

Prof. Suresh Pabboju/ 
Ms. B.Swathi Sowmya/ 

Ms. B.Surya Samantha 

9885313161 

9494568008 

9966783210 

 

         PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

16ITC28 NP Lab 
Network 

Programming  Lab 

Mr. U.Sai Ram (B1,B3) 

Dr. Pragathi Priyadarshinee (B1,B2) 

Ms. B.Saradha (B2) 
Mr. S.Rakesh  (B3) 

16ITC29 DM Lab Data Mining Lab 
Mr. R.Govardhan Reddy (B1,B2,B3) 

Ms. T.SatyaKiranmai (B1) 
Mr. S.Rakesh (B2,B3) 

16ITC30 MP-IV Mini Project Lab - IV 

Ms. B.Surya Samantha (B1) 

Ms. K.N.V.S.Sridevi (B2) 

Ms. R.Deepa (B3) 

During Practical Sessions Instructions will be given and Algorithms will be explained, etc.  

 

Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-17-737-001 to 024  

Batch2: 1601-17-737-025 to 048 

Batch3: 1601-17-737-049 to remaining 

 

Class Coordinator:  Dr. B.VeeraJyothi 

           Head of the Department 



 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VI-SEMESTER (IT-2), 2019-2020 

  Room No. : L-305        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 
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N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON PCD DWDM AI NP(B1)/DM(B2)/MP-IV(B3) 

TUE CNSP PCD PCD(T) DIP/IRS/EC OOSD  

WED NP(B2)/DM(B3)/MP-IV(B1) OOSD DWDM AI 

THU OOSD DIP/IRS/EC CNSP NP(B3)/DM(B1)/MP-IV(B2) 

FRI DWDM CNSP(T) DIP/IRS/EC AI PCD CNSP 

 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

16ITC24 CNSP 
Computer Networks & Socket 

Programming 

Ms. K Swathi 

Ms. K.N.V.S.Sridevi(T) 
Mr. K.Rajesh Kannan(T) 

9491388749 

 

 

 16ITC25 DWDM Data Ware housing &Data Mining Ms. M.Trupthi 9849295395 

16ITC26 AI Artificial Intelligence Ms. Y.GnyanaDeepa 9000399729 

16ITC27 PCD Principals of Compiler Design 
Ms. B.Sarada 
Ms. A.Sirisha (T) 

Ms. B.Swathi Sowmya (T) 

9989678524 

 

 

16ITE06 
Elective-II 

(OOSD) 
OOSD using UML Ms. K.Sugamya 9849673938 

16ITE07 

16ITE08 

16ITE09 

Elective-III 

(DIP/IRS/E-

Commerce) 

Digital Image Processing (L-303)/ 

Information Retrieval Systems  

(L-305)  / E-Commerce(L-301&302) 

Prof. Suresh Pabboju/ 
Ms. B.Swathi Sowmya/ 

Ms. B.Surya Samantha 

9885313161 

9494568008 

9966783210 
 

         PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

16ITC28 NP Lab 
Network Programming  

Lab 

Ms. K Swathi (B1,B2,B3) 

Ms. B.Sarada(B1,B3) 

Ms. R.Deepa (B2) 

16ITC29 DM Lab Data Mining Lab 

Ms. M.Trupthi (B2,B3) 

Ms. B.Swathi Sowmya (B1,B2) 

Ms. B.Surya Samantha (B1) 
Ms. Kratika Sharma  (B3) 

16ITC30 MP-IV Mini Project Lab - IV 

Ms. B.Swath iSowmya (B1) 

Ms. Y.Gnyana Deepa  (B2) 

Mr. P. Vasanth Sena  (B3) 

During Practical Sessions Instructions will be given and Algorithms will be eplained, etc.  

Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-17-737-061 to 084  

Batch2: 1601-17-737-085 to 108 

Batch3: 1601-17-737-109 to remaining 

 

Class Coordinator: Mr. V.Santosh 

           Head of the Department 



 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VIII-SEMESTER (IT-1), 2019-2020 

  Room No. : L-306        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 
 

 

L 
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H 

 

B 
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E 

A 

K 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON SMA RM/OR GS/DMM/ENTP PROJECTS LAB 

TUE GS/DMM/ENTP RM/OR SMA TECHNICAL SEMINARS 

WED PROJECTS LAB SMA RM/OR GS/DMM/ENTP 

THU     

FRI     

 
 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

16ITE17 SMA Social Media Analytics Dr. M.Venugopala Chari 9966199834 

16ME006 

16ME007 
OE-I (RM/IOR) 

Research methodologies(L-306)/ 

Introduction to Operations 

research (L 301 & L 302) 

Dr. N.V.Srinivasulu 

Mr. P. Surender Reddy 

9848592815 

9573528222 

16EG002 

16CE002 

16ME001 

OE-II 

(GS/DMM/ENTP) 

Gender Sensitization (L-306)/ 

Disaster Mitigation and 

Management (L-103)/ 

Entrepreneurship (L-307) 

Dr. Shirisha Deshpande 

Ms. Karthika Kishore Koka 

 

Ms. Ipsitha Mohanty  

9866008345 

8333090365 

 

9390036890 

16ITC38  Seminars 
Dr. Pragathi Priyadarshini 
Ms. Kratika Sharma 

Ms. R.Deepa 

9676297025 

9000113043 

8088326583 

 

         PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

16ITC39 Proj Project  Ms. B.Surya Samantha  

During Practical Sessions Instructions will be given and Algorithms will be explained, etc.  

 

Lab Batches 

 Batch1: 1601-16-737-001 to 032 

Batch2: 1601-16-737-033 to remaining 

 

Class Coordinator: Ms. M.Trupthi 

 

 

           Head of the Department 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE VIII-SEMESTER (IT-2), 2019-2020 

  Room No. : L-307        w. e. f. : 30-03-2020 

Period 1 2 3 
 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.30 to  

10.30 

10.45 to 

11.45 

12.00 to 

13.00 

13.30 to 

14.30 

14.45 to  

15.45 

16.00 to 

17.00 

MON SMA RM/OR GS/DMM/ENTP TECHNICAL SEMINARS 

TUE GS/DMM/ENTP RM/OR SMA PROJECTS LAB 

WED PROJECTS LAB SMA RM/OR GS/DMM/ENTP 

THU       

FRI     

 
 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty Contact  

16ITE17 SMA Social Media Analytics Ms. K.Swathi 9491388749 

16ME006 

16ME007 
OE-I (RM/IOR) 

Research methodologies(L-307)/ 

Introduction to Operations 

research (L 301 & L 302) 

Mr. K.Yasoda Sreeram 

Mr. P. Surender Reddy 

9440423518 

9573528222 

16EG002 

16CE002 

16ME001 

OE-II 

(GS/DMM/ENTP) 

Gender Sensitization(K-201)/ 

Disaster Mitigation and 

Management (L-103)/ 

Entrepreneurship (L-307) 

Ms. A.Vijaya lakshmi 

Ms. Karthika Kishore 

Koka 

Ms. Ipsitha Mohanty 

9849533161 

8333090365 

 

9390036890 

16ITC38  Seminars 

Ms. K. Sugamya 

Ms.  A. Sirisha  

Ms. T.SatyaKiranmai 

9849673938 

9885266048 

9441424586 
 

         PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

16ITC39 Proj Project Mr. P.VasanthSena  

 

During Practical Sessions Instructions will be given and Algorithms will be explained, etc.  

Lab Batches  

Batch1: 1601-16-737-061 to 092 

Batch2: 1601-16-737-095 to remaining 

 

Class Coordinator: Ms. T.Prathima 

 

           Head of the Department 

 

 


